
  
 

 

P040014 SCDOT I-26 Corridor Improvement – Bid Build 
Project Columbia SC (Calhoun & Lexington Counties) – 

CALL 010 
   The Lane Construction Corporation 

Project Number: P040014 / Call 010 
Bid Date: February 13, 2024 

Attention Subcontractors / Suppliers - Invitation to Bid: 

Attention Partners: This is a Request for Quotes notification for the P040014 SCDOT I-26 Corridor 
Improvement project.  Lane Construction is bidding on this project and is seeking quotes from 
subcontractors and suppliers on portions of the work.  Quotes are due February 09, end of business 
day. 

 
PROJECT DESCRIPTION: 

The South Carolina Department of Transportation is studying improvement options along Interstate 26 
from interchange Exit 125 at Old Sandy Run Road to Exit 136 at Caw Caw Road. The improvements will 
focus on increasing capacity to relieve congestion, enhancing safety, and improving freight mobility 
along the 9-mile corridor. Two (2) interchanges and the associated frontage road access points will be 
reconstructed, and three (3) overpass bridges will be replaced. 

SCOPE OF WORK: 

This project consists of Roadway: earthwork/grading, clearing, trucking of materials, drainage, asphalt 
paving hauling, base course, pavement markings, traffic signs, excavation, geotextiles, drainage pipe 
materials, miscellaneous concrete flatwork, aggregates/rip rap, guardrail, concrete barrier, temporary 
barrier, erosion control, seeding, landscaping, signals, demolition/sawcutting of existing bridge. 
Structures: prestressed concrete girders, structural steel girders and diaphragms, ready-mix concrete, 
compression seal joints, grooving, reinforced steel, drilled shafts, H-Piling, structural excavation, 
barrier parapet, concrete slabs, elastomeric bearings, shaft load tests/CSL setup, and retaining walls.  
There are many other scopes of work and opportunities available. 

 



Lane Construction welcomes participation from DOT certified DBEs on this bid build project. The 
Lane Construction Corporation is willing to break out parts of this contract’s work items into 
economically feasible units to facilitate DBE subcontractor participation. Lane Construction is 
willing to negotiate in good faith with interested DEB subcontractors, and Lane will not reject DBE, 
as being unqualified without sound reasons based on thorough investigation of their abilities. Lane 
Construction will work with minorities on issues related to bonding, insurance, lines of credit and 
equipment. If you are not a DBE subcontractor but can provide DBE participation (with 2nd-tier 
DBE subcontractors or DBE suppliers participation) in your quote, that would be greatly 
appreciated. Information and quantities shared for this bid build project. 

DBE goal for this project is set at 7.5%. 

We request that quotes for this project be submitted by February 09, 2024, end of business day. 
Please send to Winnie Kong (wkong@laneconstruct.com) and Monica Ruiz 
(mruiz@laneconstruct.com) 

Thank you in advance for your willingness to quote and partner with us for this project. 

Invitation to Bid is found on iSqFt (Construct Connect): https://app.isqft.com/#/project/itb6554432/

details 

Project details can be found on the SCDOT Letting site, 02132024 Notice to Contractor: default (scdot.org) 

mailto:wkong@laneconstruct.com
https://app.isqft.com/#/project/itb6554432/details
http://info2.scdot.org/currentletting/Pages/default.aspx



